本カタログに掲載の仕様は予告なく変更する場合があります。御注文及び御使用前に、納入仕様書などで内容を御確認下さい。
Specifications given herein may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
JUMPER
RK73Z 角形ジャンパーチップ抵抗器
Flat Chip Jumper Resistors
■構造図　Construction
■定格　Ratings
外装色：黒（1J, 2A, 2B, 2E, 2H, 3A）

JIS C 5201-8
EIAJ RC-2134A
■品名構成　Type Designation
例 Example
RK73Z 2B
品　種
Product
Code
定格電流
Current
Rating
1H:0.5A
1E:1A
1J:1A
2A:2A
2B:2A
2E:2A
2H:2A
3A:2A
二次加工
Taping
TP : 2mm pitch
paper
TD : 4mm pitch
paper
TE : 4mm pitch
plastic embossed
BC : Bulk case
TD
二次加工と包装数
最大サージ電流 定格周囲温度 使用温度範囲 Packaging & Q’ty /Reel or Case
形　名 抵抗値 定格電流
Max. Surge Rated Ambient Operating テーピング バルクケース
Type Resistance Current Rating
Current Temperature Temp. Range Taping Bulk Case
TP TD TE BC
RK73Z1H 0.5A 1A 10,000 ― ― ―
RK73Z1E 1A 2A 10,000 ― ― ―
RK73Z1J 1A 2A 10,000 5,000 ― 25,000
RK73Z2A 50mΩ以下 2A 5A
＋70℃ －55℃～＋125℃
10,000 5,000 4,000 10,000
RK73Z2B 50mΩ max. 2A 10A 10,000 5,000 4,000 5,000
RK73Z2E 2A 10A ― 5,000 4,000 ―
RK73Z2H 2A 10A ― ― 4,000 ―
RK73Z3A 2A 10A ― ― 4,000 ―
抵
抗
器
R
e
s
is
to
rs
本カタログに掲載の仕様は予告なく変更する場合があります。御注文及び御使用前に、納入仕様書などで内容を御確認下さい。
Specifications given herein may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
■外形寸法　Dimensions
■性能　Performance
■負荷軽減曲線　Derating Curve
形名　Type 寸　法　Dimensions（mm） Weight（g）
（Inch Size Code） L W C d t （1000pcs）
RK73Z 1H 0.6±0.03 0.3±0.03 0.1±0.05 0.15±0.05 0.23±0.05 0.14（0201）
RK73Z 1E 1.0＋0.1 0.5±0.05 0.2±0.10 0.25＋0.05 0.35±0.05 0.68（0402） －0.05 －0.1
RK73Z 1J 1.6±0.20 0.8±0.10 0.3±0.10 0.3±0.1 0.45±0.10 2.14（0603）
RK73Z 2A 2.0±0.20 1.25±0.10 0.4±0.20 0.3＋0.2 0.5±0.1 4.54（0805） －0.1
RK73Z 2B
3.2±0.20
1.6±0.2 9.14（1206）
RK73Z 2E 2.6±0.2
0.5±0.30 0.4
000 0
0.6±0.1